
Name Email Campus 
Anna Gode agode@ems-isd.net Copper Creek ES 
Brandi Coble bcoble@ems-isd.net Eagle Mountain ES 

Eagle Mountain HS 
Britney Carrol bcarroll@ems-isd.net Prairie Vista MS 
Carley Davis cdavis@ems-isd.net Comanche Springs ES 

Dozier ES 
Lake Pointe ES 

Erika Licari elicari@ems-isd.net High Country ES 
Jaime De La Ossa jdelaossa@ems-isd.net Copper Creek ES 

Chisholm Ridge ES 
High Country ES 

Julie Wallis jwallis@ems-isd.net Greenfield ES 
Kim Rollins krollins@ems-isd.net Parkview ES 
Liz Roche Rivera lrocherivera@ems-isd.net Gililland ES 

Boswell HS 
Saginaw HS 

Lyndsey Ellis lellis@ems-isd.net Hatley ES 
High Country ES 

Marchella Denbow mdenbow@ems-isd.net Lake Pointe ES 
Melida Lopez mlopez@ems-isd.net Remington Point ES 
Melinda Walters mwalters@ems-isd.net Lake Country ES 
Melissa Brice mbrice@ems-isd.net Northbrook ES 
Melissa Hatfield mhatfield@ems-isd.net Willow Creek ES 
Michelle Gaytan mgaytan@ems-isd.net Chisholm Ridge ES 
Molly Davis mdavis01@ems-isd.net Bryson ES 
Nikki Patterson npatterson@ems-isd.net Highland MS 

Wayside MS 
Pat Wood nwood@ems-isd.net Saginaw ES 
Paula Mora pmora@ems-isd.net Wayside MS 

Creekview MS 
Rebecca Rheaume rrheaume@ems-isd.net Chisholm Trail HS 

Ed Willkie MS 
Marine Creek MS 
Alternative Discipline 
Center 

Sarah Moore smoore01@ems-isd.net Gililland ES 
Sherri Wilson swilson@ems-isd.net Elkins ES 
Suzanne Ybarra sybarra@ems-isd.net Dozier ES 
Trina Lucas tlucas@ems-isd.net Comanche Springs ES 
Wendy Montalvo wmontalvo@ems-isd.net Elkins ES 

Greenfield ES 
 


